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The menu of Destihl Brew Works from Normal includes 76 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card
cost about $13.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Destihl Brew Works:
You get a amazing high-quality wonderfully prepared meal door dash to your home for the same price as
ordering some pizzas. My favorite is ordering the appetizers when my friends come over. Its cost effective and
they are absolutely delicious. read more. What User doesn't like about Destihl Brew Works:

The sandwich had barley and meat/ mostly burnt bread on the edges. No flavor at all! The Beer-Battered
Asparagus were soggy as can be. | will not be ordering from here again. read more. In the morning, a opulent
brunch is offered at Destihl Brew Works in Normal that you can sample according to your mood, and you can
indulge in tasty American meals like Burger or Barbecue. fresh fish, meat, as well as corn and rice are also South
American cooked here.
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[ ] [ ]
Rice dishes
RISOTTO VERDE $26.3
Non alcoholic drinks
SPRITE $3.0
BEEF TENDERLOIN STROGANOFF $29.3

[ ]

Main courses
NACHOS
Sandwiches
CUBANO $18.8
Tish dishes
GRILLED FISH TACOS $19.3
Drinks
MELLO YELLO $3.0

[ ]
Rice
SPICY CHICKEN $17.0
POTATO WEDGES $5.0
Indian
NAAN $5.0
CORN CHICKEN CHOWDER $7.5

Burgers

BACON CHEESE BURGER $19.8
()

Pizzas

LION APOS;S MANE PROSCIUTTO
PIZZA

Main

POUND OF CHOCOLATE CAKE $17.3

$20.0

Juices

GRAPEFRUIT JUICE $5.0
Stone Oven Pizza
BREWMASTERIS $17.8
Pizza - Mini 0 20cm

DIJON CHICKEN $23.0
ﬂ OSN [ I.I .ol

THAI FRIED CHICKEN $27.0
Small Bites

HERB GARLIC BREAD $2.5
Signature Dishes

WARM POTATO SALMON $29.5
Popular Ttems

CHEDDAR CHIVE CORNBREAD $4.0
Hot Dishes

BEER BATTERED FISH CHIPS $18.8
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Shareable

HERB GARLIC HUMMUS $15.8
Savory Sides

CHEESE CURDS $12.0
To Follow

DUROC PORK CHOP $30.8
The Sweet Stuff

FOUR LAYER CARROT CAKE $17.3
Tonight s Teatures

BRAISED POT ROAST $23.0

Suppen

CREAM OF TOMATO $7.5
from the Tarmers Market
YUKON GOLD POTATOES $6.3
{t the Start

CRAB RANGOON DIP $15.5
froid

COKE $3.0
Penne Bakes

CREOLE MAC CHEESE $23.8
Bistro Menu

STUFFED POBLANO PEPPER $20.3

Vegetable Or Hand Roll

ASPARAGUS

With Some Triends?

HERBIVORE

Brewpub Fare

VEGETABLE BANANA CURRY

Uncategorized

SPICY ASIAN SHRIMP

()
fippetizers
CHORIZO STUFFED DATES
BEER-BATTERED ASPARAGUS

Soups

QUART-CORN CHICKEN
CHOWDER

QUART-CREAM OF TOMATO

@
Pizza
CHEESE PIZZA
SAUSAGE PEPPERONI CAPRESE

Dessert

T.R. NELSONIS BANANA CREAM
PIE

LEMON BERRY CREAM CAKE

Starters

"WEDGE" SALAD
PERUVIAN CEVICHE

$6.3

$16.8

$19.3

$23.3

$15.5
$14.5

$23.8

$23.8

$15.5
$17.8

$11.5

$11.5

$13.3
$18.8
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Small Plates

MEXICAN STREET CORN
BAVARIAN-STYLE PRETZEL

Handhelds

BEER-BATTERED BACON EGG
BURGER

TURKEY HAVARTI CLUB

These types of dishes are
being served

BREAD

JAMBALAYA

Beverages

MINUTE MAID LEMONADE
BARQS ROOT BEER
DARK ROAST COFFEE

Soft drinks
FANTA ORANGE
DIET COKE
ORANGE JUICE
PIBB XTRA

To Go N|d Drinks

ICED TEA GREEN
POMEGRANATE

f IIh.‘ o
COLD-BREW COFFEE

A e o
g ' CREAM

ICED TEA CLASSIC BLACK

COLD-BREW COFFEE 32 OZ.
CROWLER

$16.8
$8.8

$22.0

$18.3

$27.0

$3.0
$3.0
$4.3

$3.0
$3.0
$5.0
$3.0

$6.3

$11.0

Dishes are prepared with

CHICKEN
BEEF

MEAT
PEPPERONI
GREEN BEANS

Salads

COLESLAW
HOUSE SALAD

SHREDDED BRUSSELS SPROUT
SALAD

PECAN-SMOKED TROUT SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
ANCHO CHICKEN SALAD

Side dishes

COCONUT SCALLION RICE
MASHED POTATOES
GOSE CHIPS

FRIES

ANCHO RICE BEANS

$16.8
$6.3

$5.0
$10.5

$13.3

$19.3
$12.8
$18.8

$5.0
$5.0
$4.0
$4.0
$5.0
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ROASTED VEGETABLES $6.3
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Destihl Brew Works

318 Towanda Ave, Normal, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:00-20:10
Tuesday 11:00-20:10
Wednesday 11:00-20:10
Thursday 11:00-20:10
Friday 11:00-21:10

Made with menulist menu Saturday 09:00-21:10
Sunday 09:00-19:25
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