





https://menulist.menu 318 Towanda Ave, Normal, United States (+1)3098622337 - https://destihl.com/

The **menu of Destihl Brew Works** from Normal includes <u>76</u> meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost about \$13.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Destihl Brew Works: You get a amazing high-quality wonderfully prepared meal door dash to your home for the same price as ordering some pizzas. My favorite is ordering the appetizers when my friends come over. Its cost effective and they are absolutely delicious. <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Destihl Brew Works: The sandwich had barley and meat/ mostly burnt bread on the edges. No flavor at all! The Beer-Battered Asparagus were soggy as can be. I will not be ordering from here again. <u>read more</u>. In the morning, a **opulent brunch** is offered at Destihl Brew Works in <u>Normal</u> that you can sample according to your mood, and you can indulge in tasty American meals like *Burger or Barbecue*. fresh fish, meat, as well as corn and rice are also South American cooked here.



	and presenter	
		The Party
gers	- Staff	
N CHEESE BURGER	\$19.8	
as		
APOS;S MANE PROSC	IUTTO \$20.0	
n		
D OF CHOCOLATE CA	KE \$17.3	
es		
EFRUIT JUICE	\$5.0	
e Oven Pizza		
IMASTER IS	\$17.8	
a – Mini Ø 20cm	ł	
I CHICKEN	\$23.0	
i Spezialitäten		
RIED CHICKEN	\$27.0	
ull Bites		
GARLIC BREAD	\$2.5	
nature Dishes		
I POTATO SALMON	\$29.5	
ular Items		
DAR CHIVE CORNBRE	AD \$4.0	

BEER BATTERED FISH CHIPS

\$18.8

et	
Shareable	
HERB GARLIC HUMMUS	\$15.8
Savory Sides	
CHEESE CURDS	\$12.0
~ ~ u	
To Follow	
DUROC PORK CHOP	\$30.8
The Sweet Stuff	
FOUR LAYER CARROT CAKE	\$17.3
Tonight's Features	
BRAISED POT ROAST	\$23.0
Suppen	
CREAM OF TOMATO	\$7.5
	÷e
From the Farmers Market	
YUKON GOLD POTATOES	\$6.3
At the Start	
CRAB RANGOON DIP	\$15.5
Froid	
СОКЕ	\$3.0
Penne Bakes	
CREOLE MAC CHEESE	\$23.8
Bistro Menu	
STUFFED POBLANO PEPPER	\$20.3

	and the second
Vegetable Or Hand Roll	
ASPARAGUS	\$6.3
With Some Friends?	
HERBIVORE	\$16.8
Brewpub Fare	
VEGETABLE BANANA CURRY	\$19.3
Uncategorized	
SPICY ASIAN SHRIMP	\$23.3
Appetizers	
CHORIZO STUFFED DATES	\$15.5
BEER-BATTERED ASPARAGUS	\$14.5
Soups	
QUART-CORN CHICKEN CHOWDER	\$23.8
QUART-CREAM OF TOMATO	\$23.8
Pizza	
CHEESE PIZZA	\$15.5
SAUSAGE PEPPERONI CAPRESE	\$17.8
Dessert	
T.R. NELSONIS BANANA CREAM PIE	\$11.5
LEMON BERRY CREAM CAKE	\$11.5
Starters	
"WEDGE" SALAD	\$13.3
PERUVIAN CEVICHE	\$18.8

PERUVIAN CEVICHE

Small Plates	
MEXICAN STREET CORN	\$16.8
BAVARIAN-STYLE PRETZEL	\$8.8
Handhelds	
BEER-BATTERED BACON EGG BURGER	\$22.0
TURKEY HAVARTI CLUB	\$18.3
These types of dishes are	
being served	
BREAD	
JAMBALAYA	\$27.0
Beverages	
MINUTE MAID LEMONADE	\$3.0
BARQS ROOT BEER	\$3.0
DARK ROAST COFFEE	\$4.3
Soft drinks	
FANTA ORANGE	\$3.0
DIET COKE	\$3.0
ORANGE JUICE	\$5.0
PIBB XTRA	\$3.0

Dishes are prepared with

• •	
CHICKEN	
BEEF	
MEAT	
PEPPERONI	\$16.8
GREEN BEANS	\$6.3
Salads	
COLESLAW	\$5.0
HOUSE SALAD	\$10.5
SHREDDED BRUSSELS SPROUT SALAD	\$13.3
PECAN-SMOKED TROUT SALAD	\$19.3
CAESAR SALAD	\$12.8
ANCHO CHICKEN SALAD	\$18.8
Side dishes	
COCONUT SCALLION RICE	\$5.0

COCONUT SCALLION RICE	\$5.0
MASHED POTATOES	\$5.0
GOSE CHIPS	\$4.0
FRIES	\$4.0
ANCHO RICE BEANS	\$5.0

To Go N/A Drinks

	ICED TEA GREEN POMEGRANATE	
	COLD-BREW COFFEE CREAM	\$6.3
ICED TEA CLASSIC BLACK		
COLD-BRE	W COFFEE 32 OZ.	\$11.0





ROASTED VEGETABLES

\$6.3



Destihl Brew Works

318 Towanda Ave, Normal, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-20:10 Tuesday 11:00-20:10 Wednesday 11:00-20:10 Thursday 11:00-20:10 Friday 11:00-21:10 Saturday 09:00-21:10 Sunday 09:00-19:25